rock exotica

Domestic Suggested Retail Price List 2009

Carabiners

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

C1S8
C1S-B
C1A
C1A-B
C1M
C1 M-B

C2 NL
C2NL-B
c2s
C2S-B
C2A
C2A-B
C2M
C2 M-B
C2LPT
C2 LPA
C2 BW
C2BW-B
C28 S
C2S A

C3 NL
C3 NL-B
C3Ss
C3S-B
C3A
C3A-B
C3M
C3 M-B
C3LPT
C3 LPA

M31 SL
M31 SLN
M31 TL
M31 TLN
M31 ML
M31 MLN

C81S
C81A
Cc82S8
C82A

Pirate Screw-Lock

Pirate Screw-Lock (Black)
Pirate Auto-Lock

Pirate Auto-Lock (Black)
Pirate Manual-Lock

Pirate Manual-Lock (Black)

rockD Non-Locker

rockD Non-Locker (Black)
rockD Screw-Lock

rockD Screw-Lock (Black)
rockD Auto-Lock

rockD Auto-Lock (Black)

rockD Manual-Lock

rockD Manual-Lock (Black)
rockD Twist-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin
rockD Auto-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin
rockD BiWire

rockD BiWire (Black)

rockD Stainless Screw-Lock
rockD Stainless Auto-Lock

rockO Non-Locker

rockO Non-Locker (Black)

rockO Screw-Lock

rockO Screw-Lock (Black)
rockO Auto-Lock

rockO Auto-Lock (Black)

rockO Manual-Lock

rockO Manual-Lock (Black)
rockO Twist-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin
rockO Auto-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin

rockSteel Screw-Lock
rockSteel Screw-Lock (Black)
rockSteel Auto-Lock

rockSteel Auto-Lock (Black)
rockSteel Manual-Lock
rockSteel Manual-Lock (Black)

SwivaBiner Screw-Lock

SwivaBiner Auto-Lock

SwivaBiner Screw-Lock w/Swivel Eye
SwivaBiner Auto-Lock w/Swivel Eye

$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$17.95

$9.95

$10.95
$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$17.95
$24.95
$24.95
$12.95
$13.95
$33.00
$35.00

$9.95

$10.95
$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$17.95
$24.95
$24.95

$28.95
$31.50
$32.95
$35.50
$32.95
$35.50

$75.00
$79.00
$65.00
$69.00



Swivels

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

S1
S1L
S2
S2L
S3
SS1
SS1L

Pulleys

Rotator Triangular Swivel (Small)
Rotator Triangular Swivel (Large)
Rotator Round Swivel (Small)
Rotator Round Swivel (Large)
Orbitor Swivel

Rotator Shackle Swivel .75 in.
Rotator Shackle Swivel 1 in.

$54.00
$55.00
$54.00
$55.00
$53.00
$70.00
$70.00

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

P1
P1-B

P21

P21-B
P21D

P21 D-B
P22
P22-B

P51

P51-B
P51D

P51 D-B
P51 SS
P52

P53
P53-B
P53 OW
P53 OW-B
P41 SET
P41 SET-B

Rock Exotica PMP 2.0

Rock Exotica PMP 2.0 (Black)

Mini Machined Pulley (Single)

Mini Machined Pulley (Single/Black)
Mini Machined Pulley (Double)

Mini Machined Pulley (Double/Black)
Machined Rescue Pulley (Single)
Machined Rescue Pulley (Single/Black)
Omni-Block 1.5" (Single)

Omni-Block 1.5" (Single/Black)
Omni-Block 1.5" (Double)

Omni-Block 1.5" (Double/Black)
Omni-Block 1.5" (Single-Steel Sheave)
Omni-Block 2.9" (Single)

Omni-Block 2.0" (Single)

Omni-Block 2.0" (Single/Black)

Omni-Block 2.0" (Single) w/ One-Way Sheave
Omni-Block 2.0" (Single/Black) w/ One-Way Sheave
Aztek Pulley Set (2 Pulleys, 1 Pin, 1 Cover)

Aztek Pulley Set (Black)

$53.00
$54.00
$43.00
$44.00
$78.00
$80.00
$48.00
$51.00
$75.00
$77.00
$115.00
$119.00
$81.00
$130.00
$100.00
$102.00
$125.00
$127.00
$183.33
$188.33

Generally, 2 Aztek Pulleys would be used together with 1 Rope Cover and 1 Quick Release Pin 1/4".

If you want to build your own set, all of the components can be purchased separately.

P41

P41-B

P41 COVER
P41 COVER-B
P41 PIN

P41 BAG

Aztek Pulley (1 Pulley)

Aztek Pulley (1 Pulley/Black)
Aztek Rope Cover

Aztek Rope Cover (Black)
Aztek Quick Release Pin 1/4"
Aztek Bag w/ Waist Strap

Solo Belay Devices

$84.17
$86.67
$3.00
$4.00
$8.00
$40.00

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

SB1
SB2
SB3

Soloist
Solo - Aid
Silent Partner

$108.00
$86.50
$243.00



Rigging Plates

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

RP1
RP1-B
RP2
RP2-B
RP3
RP3-B

Descenders

TriRig (Ultra-light 3 hole rig plate)

TriRig (Black)

PentaPlate (Light weight 5 hole rig plate)
PentaPlate (Black)

Se7en (Large 7 hole rig plate)

Se7en (Black)

$25.00
$26.00
$43.00
$45.00
$65.00
$67.00

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

F1
F2
F3

Misc.

MiniEight
MicroEight
RescueEight

$20.00
$20.00
$49.50

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

RG1
PC1
GH1

T Shirts

Double Microcender
Wall Hauler
Grappler

$100.00
$50.00
$225.00

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

T1S-L
T1 S-XL
T1N-L
T1 N-XL

Chalk Bags

Gates of Hell Large (Silver)

Gates of Hell X-Large (Silver)

Gates of Hell Large (Natural Organic)
Gates of Hell X-Large (Natural Organic)

$18.95
$18.95
$19.95
$19.95

Product Number

Product Name

Suggested Retail

CHB-EX
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$18.95
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