

## **Domestic Suggested Retail Price List 2009**

#### Carabiners

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
C1 S	Pirate Screw-Lock	\$12.95
C1 S-B	Pirate Screw-Lock (Black)	\$13.95
C1 A	Pirate Auto-Lock	\$16.95
C1 A-B	Pirate Auto-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C1 M	Pirate Manual-Lock	\$16.95
C1 M-B	Pirate Manual-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C2 NL	rockD Non-Locker	\$9.95
C2 NL-B	rockD Non-Locker (Black)	\$10.95
C2 S	rockD Screw-Lock	\$12.95
C2 S-B	rockD Screw-Lock (Black)	\$13.95
C2 A	rockD Auto-Lock	\$16.95
C2 A-B	rockD Auto-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C2 M	rockD Manual-Lock	\$16.95
C2 M-B	rockD Manual-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C2 LPT	rockD Twist-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin	\$24.95
C2 LPA	rockD Auto-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin	\$24.95
C2 BW	rockD BiWire	\$12.95
C2 BW-B	rockD BiWire (Black)	\$13.95
C2S S	rockD Stainless Screw-Lock	\$33.00
C2S A	rockD Stainless Auto-Lock	\$35.00
C3 NL	rockO Non-Locker	\$9.95
C3 NL-B	rockO Non-Locker (Black)	\$10.95
C3 S	rockO Screw-Lock	\$12.95
C3 S-B	rockO Screw-Lock (Black)	\$13.95
C3 A	rockO Auto-Lock	\$16.95
C3 A-B	rockO Auto-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C3 M	rockO Manual-Lock	\$16.95
C3 M-B	rockO Manual-Lock (Black)	\$17.95
C3 LPT	rockO Twist-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin	\$24.95
C3 LPA	rockO Auto-Lock w/ Lanyard Pin	\$24.95
M31 SL	rockSteel Screw-Lock	\$28.95
M31 SLN	rockSteel Screw-Lock (Black)	\$31.50
M31 TL	rockSteel Auto-Lock	\$32.95
M31 TLN	rockSteel Auto-Lock (Black)	\$35.50
M31 ML	rockSteel Manual-Lock	\$32.95
M31 MLN	rockSteel Manual-Lock (Black)	\$35.50
C81 S	SwivaBiner Screw-Lock	\$75.00
C81 A	SwivaBiner Auto-Lock	\$79.00
C82 S	SwivaBiner Screw-Lock w/Swivel Eye	\$65.00
C82 A	SwivaBiner Auto-Lock w/Swivel Eye	\$69.00

#### **Swivels**

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
S1	Rotator Triangular Swivel (Small)	\$54.00
S1 L	Rotator Triangular Swivel (Large)	\$55.00
S2	Rotator Round Swivel (Small)	\$54.00
S2 L	Rotator Round Swivel (Large)	\$55.00
S3	Orbitor Swivel	\$53.00
SS1	Rotator Shackle Swivel .75 in.	\$70.00
SS1 L	Rotator Shackle Swivel 1 in.	\$70.00

## **Pulleys**

<b>Product Number</b>	Product Name	Suggested Retail
P1	Rock Exotica PMP 2.0	\$53.00
P1-B	Rock Exotica PMP 2.0 (Black)	\$54.00
P21	Mini Machined Pulley (Single)	\$43.00
P21-B	Mini Machined Pulley (Single/Black)	\$44.00
P21 D	Mini Machined Pulley (Double)	\$78.00
P21 D-B	Mini Machined Pulley (Double/Black)	\$80.00
P22	Machined Rescue Pulley (Single)	\$48.00
P22-B	Machined Rescue Pulley (Single/Black)	\$51.00
P51	Omni-Block 1.5" (Single)	\$75.00
P51-B	Omni-Block 1.5" (Single/Black)	\$77.00
P51 D	Omni-Block 1.5" (Double)	\$115.00
P51 D-B	Omni-Block 1.5" (Double/Black)	\$119.00
P51 SS	Omni-Block 1.5" (Single-Steel Sheave)	\$81.00
P52	Omni-Block 2.9" (Single)	\$130.00
P53	Omni-Block 2.0" (Single)	\$100.00
P53-B	Omni-Block 2.0" (Single/Black)	\$102.00
P53 OW	Omni-Block 2.0" (Single) w/ One-Way Sheave	\$125.00
P53 OW-B	Omni-Block 2.0" (Single/Black) w/ One-Way Sheave	\$127.00
P41 SET	Aztek Pulley Set (2 Pulleys, 1 Pin, 1 Cover)	\$183.33
P41 SET-B	Aztek Pulley Set (Black)	\$188.33

Generally, 2 Aztek Pulleys would be used together with 1 Rope Cover and 1 Quick Release Pin 1/4". If you want to build your own set, all of the components can be purchased separately.

P41	Aztek Pulley (1 Pulley)	\$84.17
P41-B	Aztek Pulley (1 Pulley/Black)	\$86.67
P41 COVER	Aztek Rope Cover	\$3.00
P41 COVER-B	Aztek Rope Cover (Black)	\$4.00
P41 PIN	Aztek Quick Release Pin 1/4"	\$8.00
P41 BAG	Aztek Bag w/ Waist Strap	\$40.00

### **Solo Belay Devices**

<b>Product Number</b>	Product Name	Suggested Retail
SB1	Soloist	\$108.00
SB2	Solo - Aid	\$86.50
SB3	Silent Partner	\$243.00

## **Rigging Plates**

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
RP1	TriRig (Ultra-light 3 hole rig plate)	\$25.00
RP1-B	TriRig (Black)	\$26.00
RP2	PentaPlate (Light weight 5 hole rig plate)	\$43.00
RP2-B	PentaPlate (Black)	\$45.00
RP3	Se7en (Large 7 hole rig plate)	\$65.00
RP3-B	Se7en (Black)	\$67.00

### **Descenders**

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
F1	MiniEight	\$20.00
F2	MicroEight	\$20.00
F3	RescueEight	\$49.50

### Misc.

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
RG1	Double Microcender	\$100.00
PC1	Wall Hauler	\$50.00
GH1	Grappler	\$225.00

### T Shirts

Product Number	Product Name	Suggested Retail
T1 S-L	Gates of Hell Large (Silver)	\$18.95
T1 S-XL	Gates of Hell X-Large (Silver)	\$18.95
T1 N-L	Gates of Hell Large (Natural Organic)	\$19.95
T1 N-XL	Gates of Hell X-Large (Natural Organic)	\$19.95

# **Chalk Bags**

<b>Product Number</b>	Product Name	Suggested Retail
CHB-EX	Expert Use Only Logo	\$18.95

rev. 7/18/09